Tariffs for Services Provided by OJSC "Aiyl Bank" to Individuals

No Type of Service Cost plicable Tariffs
I. Opening ai ance
1.1. Opening and Maintenance of an account Free of charge
1.2. Minimum account balance Not required
1.3. Restoration of a previously closed account Free of charge
1.4. Opening of an escrow account Free of charge
1.5. Maintenance of an escrow
min 500 KGS (in foreign
For transactions involving movable and immovable property 0,02 % of the amount currencies, equivalent in
1.5.1. KGS)
min 1000 KGS (in
For other transactions 0,2% of the amount foreign currencies,
1.5.2. equivalent in KGS)
L6 Commission for accounts inactive for more 3 years 300 KGS

The commission is charged as a one-time fee for demand accounts with a total balance of 300 KGS or less after the card's expiration date. For accounts in foreign currency, the equivalent is calculated at the exchange

rate set by the National Bank of the Kyrgyz Republic on the date of deduction. The commission is not charged if at least one demand account or card remains active.

I1. Money Transfers
2.1. Intra-bank transfers, including between branches Free of charge
2.2. Transfers via the clearing system before 11:30 AM
2.2.1. [Up to 20 000,00 KGS inclusive 20 KGS
2.2.2. |[Upto 20 000,01 to 100 000,00 KGS inclusive 35 KGS
2.2.3. [Upto 100 000,01 to 500 000,0 KGS inclusive 50 KGS
2.2.4. |[Up to 500 000,01 to 1 000 000,00 KGS inclusive 65 KGS
2.3. Transfers via "GROSS" system in real-time before 11:30 PM 150 KGS
Money transfers in foreign currency via the SWIFT international interbank system (executed within 3 business days)
2.4.
2.4.1. [Non-cash transfers (OUR option):
Commission in USD dollar .
0,02 % of the amount min SOUSIS)Dmax 0
2.4.1.1.
Commission in euros A min 25 EUR max 250
2412, 0,02 % of the amount EUR
Commission in Kazakh tenge .
¢ 0.02 % of the amount min 1000 KZT max 5000
’ KZT
2.4.1.3.
Commission in Russian rubles in 300 RUB 1500
0,02 % of the amount o o
2.4.14. RUB
Comission in Chinese yuan » min 30 USD max 300
2416 0,02 % of the amount USD
Comission in UAE dirhams 5 min 45 USD max 300
2417, 0,02 % of the amount USD
Comission in Turkish lira o min 50 USD max 300
2418 0,02 % of the amount USD
Comission in Hungrarian forint :
0,02 % of the amount min 25 EéJ[I}Rmax 510
2.4.1.9
Cancellation, tracing, or return of a transfer after execution by OJSC {3000 KGS + correspondent bank
2.5. "Aiyl Bank" upon client request. fees
Amendment of terms, corrections, or additions upon the client's 3000 KGS + correspondent bank
2.6. request. fees
Money transfers without opening an account within Kyrgyzstan
2.7.
2.7.1. |Money transfers via OJSC "Aiyl Bank" through the "Bereke" system without opening an account:
Up to 30 000 KGS inclusive - 40
KGS; from 30 000,01 to 50 000
Commission in national currency KGS inclusive - 50 KGS; From
50 000,01 KGS - 0,1% of the
2.7.1.1. amount.
IS Up to 500 USD inclusive - 0,5
Commission in USD dollar USD: From 500,01 USD - 0,1%.
2.7.1.2.
Commission in euros Up to 500 EUR inclusive - 0,5
2.7.1.3. EUR; From 500,01 EUR - 0,1%.
Up to 30 000 RUB inclusive - 45
RUB; From,30 000,01 to 50 000
Commission in Russian rubles RUB inclusive - 50 RUB, ot 50
000,01 RUB - 0,1% of the
2.7.14. amount.
Up to 150 000 KZT inclusive -
Commission in Kazakh tenge 150 KZT, ot 150 000,01 KZT -
2.7.1.5 0,1% of the amount.

The return of the principal transfer amounts is processed based on the Sender's request at any service point. If the transfer is returned before issuance within one business day, the paid commission is fully refunded to

the Sender.

At certain transfer receipt points, an additional commission may be charged to the Recipient. The additional commission amount must be clarified at the service point.

2.8.

Transfers without opening an account to the bank accounts of partners of the ""Bereke' money transfer system:




Commission in national currency

Up to 10 000 KGS inclusive —
30 KGS, to 10000,01 KGS; up to
30 000 KGS inclusive - 40 com,
or 30000,01 KGS; up to 50 000
KGS inclusive - 50 KGS; From
50 000,01 KGS — 0,1% of the
transfer amount.

2.8.1.
Commission in USD dollar Jlo 500 USD inclusive - 0,5
USD or 500,01 USD/EUR -
2.8.2. 0,1% of the amount.
Commission in euros Jlo 500 EUR inclusive - 0,5
2.8.3. EUR, ot 500,01 EUR - 0,1%.
284, Commission in Russian rubles Mo 30000 Rggé?cluswe -30
Up to 100 000 KZT inclusive -
Commission in Kazakh tenge 100 KZT, ot 100 000,01 KZT -
2.8.5. 0,1 % of the transfer amount. .
Transfers without opening an account to the "Elcart" payment Up to 5000 KGS inclusive —30
" wos " " coM, ot 5000,01 KGS; up to 10
286 card of CJSC "MPC" via the "BEREKE" system. 000 KGS inclusive - 50 KGS
29, International Money Transfer System
M()'ne)'/' tﬁansfers With(')'ut opfn'i'ng an accoun: \{'ia the "Western . As per the tariffs established by
201 H:lt(:rnn ; Astrasend", "UPT", "MoneyGram", "Zolotaya Korona the respective system.
III. Cash Services
KGS: Free of charge;
Acceptance of cash for crediting to a current account for outgoing USD/EUR/RUB/KZT: In
non-cash payments. accordance with the Bank's daily
3. directive.
Acceptance of cash payments in favor of third parties in national KGS: 0,1% of the amount min 20 KGS max 2000
3.1. currency. KGS
Acceptance of cash payments in favor of third parties in foreign USD/EUR/RUB/KZT: 0,1% of | min 20 com max 2000
3.1.1. [currency (within the same region) the amount KGS
Acceptance of cash payments in favor of third parties in foreign USD/EUR/RUB/KZT: 0,1% of 4
f i min 20 KGS
3.1.2. [currency (across different regions) the amount
USD: 1% of the amount; EUR:
Acceptance of worn banknotes. 2% of the amount; RUB/KZT:
3.1.2.3. 1,5% of the amount

In case of a discrepancy between non-cash and cash currency exchange rates in the market, when depositing cash for account transfers, the Bank may revise the commission, the amount of which is determined
individually based on a separate Bank directive.

Excludin

g currency exchange offices licensed by the NBKR.

Accep“ents in favor of the Social yrgyz Republic and regionaces:

3.2
3.2.1. |[From 0,01 mo 100 KGS inclusive 20 KGS
3.2.2. [or 100, 01 m0 5 000 KGS inclusive 30 KGS
3.2.3. [or 5000,01 xo 10 000 KGS inclusive 40 KGS
3.2.4. |or 10 000,01 mo 150 000 KGS inclusive 70 KGS
3.2.5. [Above 150 000,01 KGS 0,05% of the transfer amount
Cash withdrawal within the limits of the cash amounts previously
deposited by the client at the same branch. Free of charge
3.3.
Cash withdrawal of funds received via non-cash methods
(clearing, gross settlement, SWIFT, loan funds from the Bank's
34. resources, intra-bank transactions, including MB "AB24")
3.4.1. [Commission in national currency KGS: 0,3% - 0,7% of the amount
3.4.2. |Commission in USD dollar USD: 0,4% of the amount
343, |Commission in euros EUR: 0,5% of the amount
3.4.4, |Commission in Kazakh tenge KZT: 0,5% of the amount
3.4.5. |Commission in Russian rubles RUB: 0,5% of the amount
KGS/USD/EUR/RUB/KZT: 1
Comprehensive verification of cash currency authenticity: KGS per banknote, max 1000
KGS
3.4.6.
Consolidation of banknotes/ recalculation of low-demonination
banknotes or coins at the client's request: Free of charge
3.4.7.

Loan disbursement from the Bank's resources is carried out in accordance with the loan issuance order and the borrower's application.

Tariffs are determined based on the location of the Bank's branches and the cost of cash handling, as outlined in Appendix 3.

IV. Remote Banking Services - "Internet Banking" «a

4.1. Account opening via AB24: Free of charge
As per the Remote Banking
4.2. Transactions performed via AB24: Services tariffs
4.3. Monthly subscription fee for maintenance Free of charge
Rurrency Conversion Operations“‘ w
Purchase/ Sale (Cash) In accordance with the Bank's
5.1, daily directive.

5.2.

Purchase/ Sale (Non-Cash)

In accordance with the Bank's
daily directive.




Commission for exchange operations with US dollar banknotes

53 issued before 2006 that remain legal tender. is 0,60% of the amoun

Market exch rates for tr ions exceeding a certain may be

s

24

6.1. Purchase of Numismatic Coins of the NBKR In accordance with Appendix Nel
6.2 Sale of Numismatic Coins of the NBKR In accordance with Appendix Ne2

Comission for the Bank's Participations in Auctions of Government For Residents: Free of charge

Treasury Bills (GTB) and Government Bonds (GB) on Behalf of the For, Non-Resid‘ents: 0,2% of the min 100 KGS
71 Client (Primary Market) transaction amount
L . . For Residents: Free of charge
Comission for the Bank's Participations in Auctions of NBKR Notes | For Non-Residents: 0,2% of the min 100 KGS
75 on Behalf of the Client (Primary Market) transaction amount

Commission for Client's Refusal to Purchase Securities Acquired by 5% of the transaction amount

7.3. the Bank for the Client at a Primary Market Auction. (including 2% tax)

No commission charged, unless
otherwise specified in the

Sale of Government Securities to the Client from the Bank's Portfolio

74. (Secondary Market) purchase-sale agreement
Sale of Government secrities to a client from the Bank's portfolio (on No commission cl_largefi, unless
otherwise specified in the
the secondary market).
7.5. purchase-sale agreement
Purchase/ Sale of Government Securities on Behalf of the Client in For Residen_ts: Free of charge .
. For Non-Residents: 0,2% of the min 100 KGS
Favor of Another Bank or Client (Secondary Market ) .
7.6. transaction amount
Acceptance of Depository Instructions for the Transfer of Securities For Residents: Free of charge
(within the same issue of Government Securities on the secondary For Non-Residents: 1,000 KGS
7.7. mar er instruction
8.1. Account opening Free of charge
8.2 Account closure Free of charge
. At the Bank's rate, in accordance
33, Purchase/Sale of precious metals with the Bank's daily directive
. At the Bank's rate, in accordance
34, Purchase/Sale of precious metals (Unallocated Metal Account, UMA) with the Bank's daily directive
8.5. Crediting to the client's Unallocated Metal Account (UMA): Free of charge
Transfer of unallocated precious metals from a client's account in the 100 KGS
8.6. same precious metal within the Bank
Issuance of an account statement upon the client's request (for up to 1 Frooditiaee
for year):
8.8. Issuance of archived account statements (over 1 year): 50 KGS per page

Provision of a certificate on the status of an Unallocated Metal

8.9. Account

Provision of a duplicate or copy of cash documents, Unallocated

Metal Account agreement, its appendices, or other documents 100KGS per document
eviously provided to the client:

200 KGS

[

Crediting to a current account of OJSC "Aiyl Bank" Free of charge
9.2. Top-up of an OJSC "Aiyl Bank" card: Free of charge
9.3. Loan repayment to OJSC "Aiyl Bank" Free of charge
9.4. Deposit top-up for OJSC "Aiyl Bank" Free of charge

Payment for services: As per the tariffs of the aggregator/Bank's terminals

Size of Safe Up to 30 Days (per day) 31-90 Days (per day) 91-180 Days (per day) 181 DAYS and Above (per day)

10.1. Small Safe (24,5 cm * 35 cm* 2 cm) 20 KGS 18 KGS 15 KGS 10 KGS

10.2. Small Safe (24,5 cm * 35 cm* 4,5 cm) 30KGS 25KGS 20 KGS 15KGS

10.3. Medium Safe (24,5cm * 35 cm* 9,5 cm) 40 KGS 35KGS 30 KGS 25KGS

10.4. Medium Safe (24,5cm * 35 cm* 14,5 cm) 50 KGS 45 KGS 40 KGS 35KGS

10.5 Large Safe (24,5cm * 35 cm* 26 cm) 60 KGS 55 KGS 50 KGS 40 KGS
Addidtional Safe Deposit Box Access Service: Monday - Friday 5:30

10.6. |PMt020:00 PM Saturday — 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 5000 KGS

107, Security Deposit (Refundable) 3000 KGS

Safe Deposit boxes are available only at the Bank's Head Office.

Per operation ( the client must notify the Bank by 4:30 PM on weekdays or one day in advance for Saturdays).

11.1.  [Issuance of a certificate of account existence and balance 300KGS




50 KGS per document; for
documents in foreign currency,
an additional correspondent bank
fee is charged.

Restoration and verification of Cash and settlement documents:

11.2.

113 Issuance of a Certificate of No Outstanding Debt 100 KGS

11.4. |Issuance of current account statements (up to one year). Free of charge

11.5. |Tssuance of archieved account statements (over one year). 100 KGS

11.6.  |Issuance of a Certificate on money transfers for a specific period. 50 KGS per page.

erations with Refined Precious MWeForm of Measured Ingots Issnw ational Bank of the Kyrgyz Republic

The selling price and buyback
for refined measured ingots
issued by the National Bank of
the Kyrgyz Republic are

121 | Cost of Measured Ingots independently set by the Bank on
a daily basis in the national
currency of the Kyrgyz Republic
(KGS).
5 KGS per day for ingots
weighing less than 30 grams; 10

12.2.  [Storage of Measured Ingots KGS per day for ingots weighing
more than 30 grams

123 Express Examonation of Measure Ingots (Without Packaging 1000 KGS

Capsule)

The buyback of measured ingots conducted only if the certificate is provided, the ingot is undamaged, and the packaging remains intact.

XIII. Operations with Refined PrepreciouAs Metals in the Form of Measured Ingots‘Issued by Other Issuers

a
The selling price and buyback
for refined measured ingots
issued by the National Bank of
13.01. [Cost of Measured Ingots Fhe Kyrgyz Republic are
independently set by the Bank on
a daily basis in the national
currency of the Kyrgyz Republic
(KGS).
5 KGS per day for ingots
weighing less than 30 grams; 10
13.02. |[Storage of Measured Ingots K G{é perg day for ingotf wellling
more than 30 grams
13.03. Express Examonation of Measure Ingots (Without Packaging 1000 KGS
Capsule)
Operations with refined precious metals are conducted only at the Bank's Head Office.
Note:
The Bank reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to unilaterally upd d, or suppl t the Bank's service tariffs, including the amount and types of commissions, rates, limits,
interest, fees, and/or other charges for the Bank's services. The Bank may ilaterally d, suppl t, or revtse the terms of contracts/ agreements concluded with the client, as well
as other Bank acts/ documents, by notifying the client through t dments, supll ts, or blished on the Bank's official website, information boards,
remote banking systems, mobile application, or by sending an SMS 1ge, email notifi catton, or other notlce, at least 10 (ten) business days prior to the effective date of such changes,

except for information regarding interest rates and currency exchange rates. The Bank reserves the right to amend established tariffs, individual tariffs, or deposit rates and cash
management services based or market/ financial conditions, either by agreement with the client or unilaterally, with notification provided as described in this clause, based on desitions
of the Bank's authorized bodies/ persons and in accordance with the legislation of the Kyrgyz Republic.

All commission specified in foreign currency may be charged by the Bank in foreign or national currency at the exchange rate set by the National Bank of the Kyrgyz Republic on the date of the
transaction.

2.
3. Tariffs include sales tax/VAT
4. Tariffs are effective from the moment contracts/ agreements are concluded and may be revised as outlined above.




npujiaoxenue Ne 1

Tapudpsl OAO "Aiibl1 BaHk' Ha NOKYNKY KOJLUIEKHIHOHHBIX MOHeT HanmonaibHoro banka Keiproizckoii Pecnydankn

Hena
Homuna Juamerp o6parnoii
Ne HaumeHoBaHue MOHET 1 MeTtaJui, npoda Bec KaudecrBo NOKYNIKH
MOHET
(com)
1] 1000-netue XKycyna banacarsina 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r | 38,6 MM proof 2592
Cepebpo 925° co BCTaBKOiT KpHCTAILIOB
21200 ner Kypmamkan Jlatke 10 com Swarovski® 28,28 [38,60 MM proof 1 600
38,60
3 | bapcOek — karaH KbIprbI30B 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T MM uncirculated 1 600
38,60
4 | Benblit napoxon 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28 1 MM proof 1440
38,60
5 | Benukuii Kplproi3ckuii karanat 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 1760
38,60
6 | Jbxkamuis 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 1440
38,60
7| xelipan 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T MM proof 1 840
38,60
8 [ Apoda 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 ¢ MM uncirculated 1 600
38,61 x
28,81
9 | Kypasup —kpacaBka 10 com Cepebpo 925° 2828 T MM proof 2520
10 [ Kymbe3 Manaca 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r | 38,6 MM proof 1440
38,60
11 [Ks13 Kyymait 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 MM proof 1 600
38,60
12 | MarepuHcKoe noJie 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28 r MM proof 1440
12 [ Marb-onenuxa 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31,1r  |38,60 MM proof 1440
14| Mup Haumx gerei 10 com Cepebpo 925° 3394r (39,00 mm proof 2 640
HezaBucumoii Keiproizckoit
15 | PeciiyOiuke - 25 net 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31,1r  |38,61 MM proof 2 000
38,60
16 | IlepBblif yunTenb 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T MM proof 1440
17| IMuk IToGens 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 1 600
38,60
18 | [Tpomaii, I'ynscapst! 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T MM proof 1440
19 | Ps6unk Dnyapna (uBeTok Aryi) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28t | 38,61 Mm proof 1936
20 | Caiimanyy-Tamt 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28t | 38,6 MM proof 2 000
21 [ CyBepenHblii Kpiproizcran 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 2 080
Tamra — CHMBOJI €AHHCTBA
22 [ KbIproI3ckoro KaraHara 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r  [38,60 MM proof 2 080
23 | TsxenoBoopyskeHHbIH BouH Kbipraizckor] 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r [ 38,61 MM proof-like 2 400
38,60
24 [ Komy3 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28 MM proof 2324
25|25 ner HarpoHaIbHOM BasioTe KP 5 coM Meib-HUKEb 1551 33,0 MM uncirculated 400
26 | XKuuiie KbIprei30B-10pTa 1 com Meb-HHKEIb 12.0r |30.00 mm proof-like 360.00
30.00 MM
27| Yaak Taprsinn (Meb-HUKEINb) 1 com Menpb-HUKENb 120r *30.00 proof-like
MM 560.00
28 | Ynak Tapreiu (cepebpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31.10r |38.61 MM proof 2 320.00
29 TIpenmer ObiTa: KbIPTbI3CKasi Ba3a 10 com | Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r 38.61 mm «Proofy 2120
30 |!Ipenmer Gbrra: oneMeHTE 01K, 10 Cepebpo 925° 28281 | 38.61 mu «Proof» 2120
YKpaIeHus
3p  |[Ipemver Gbra: oneMeHTSI OXeERALL, 1 Meib-HuKeNb 12,00r | 30,00mm | «Proof-like» 304
YKpaueHus
32 zojzzyEBp“”ﬁc“"My OKOHOMHIECKOMY 10 |Cepedpo 925 31,100 | 38,61 My «Proof» 2432
33 | 100-memie naumonanbHo-0cBOGOATENEHOTO | 10 o | Cepetpo 925° 28281 | 38,6 Mum «Proof» 2000
Bocctanus 1916 rona
34| benmke canyy (cepedpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38.61 mm |proof 4 824
35| Comy — 30 net (cepebpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 v | 38.61 mm |proof 3288
«Proofy
o ° Bricokwuit
36| Taii-Tysik (cepeGpo) 500 com Cepebpo 925 500 r 90.00 Mm perbed;
OKCHIAUPOBAHUEC

74 640




~

Kapa-Kutpritscrolt ag@glon 10 com Cepebpo 925° 38.61 mu | proof 3856
obnacti — 100 et (cepebpo) 2828 ¢

Proof — MoHemul camo2o 8bICOKO20 KA4ecmed, UMelouue COGEPUEHHO POGHYIO 3ePKATbHYI0 NOBEPXHOCHTb NOJSL U KOHMPACMUPYIOWUIL ¢ Hell MAMUPOBAHHbLIL
proof-like — monemul 6vicok020 Kayecmea, umeroujue Mamosvlil penveqh OU3aina, OMIUYAIOMCS OMm Proof CMenenvlo 3epKAlbHOCHY NOBEPXHOCIU NOJIA,

uncirculated — monemul, umerowue posHyio, brecmawyIo NOBEPXHOCHb NOA U pelbeda, YemKue, sCHble TUHUU PUCYHKOG.

Konneximonusie MoneTsl Harmonasnpnoro banka Keiprei3ckoii PecryOnnkn MOHETBI MOXKHO KyNUTh B Kacce ['onoBHOTO opuca OAO «Aiibin
MoHeTbI POAAIOTCS (PUIHIESCKUM U IOPUIMIECKUM JIHIAaM 32 HAJINYHBIH 1 Oe3HaInuHbIA pacuet. Ten. kaccel: 46-02-85



npujioxkenne Ne 2
Tapudsr OAO "Ajibi1 bank' Ha npogaxy KoaaeKnoHHBIX MoHeT Hanmonaannoro banka Keipreizckoii Pecny6auknu

Ne Homnnua Jdunametp Hena
HaumeHnoBanue MoHeT A Mertaun, npoda Bec KauectBo NPOAAKH
(com)
1]1000-netue XXycyna banacarsiaa | 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 3564
Cepebpo 925° co BcTaBKoOi
21200 ner Kypmanxan Jlarke 10 com KpHCTaLIOB Swarovski® 28,28 v |38,60 MM proof 2200
38,60
3 | BapcOek — karaH KbIprbl30B 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T MM uncirculated 2 200
38,60
4| Benblit mapoxon 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28 1 MM proof 1980
38,60
5 | Benukuii Keiproizckuif karanar | 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 2420
38,60
6 | Joxkamus 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 1980
38,60
7| Joxetipan 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 1 MM proof 2530
38,60
8| Apoda 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM uncirculated 2200
38,61 x
28,81
9| XKypasib —KkpacaBka 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28r MM proof 3465
10 [ Kymb6e3 Manaca 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 1980
38,60
11| KbI3 kyy™maii 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 2200
38,60
12 | MarepuHCKoe 1oJie 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28 r MM proof 1980
13 | Marb-onenuxa 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31,1r 38,60 MM proof 1980
14 [ Mup Hammx nereit 10 com Cepebpo 925° 33,94r 39,00 mm proof 3630
Hezasucumoii Kbipraizckoit
15 | Pecniybnuke - 25 net 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31,1r  [38,61 mm proof 2750
38,60
16 | ITepBblii yunrensb 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,281 MM proof 1980
17 [TIux [oGenst 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 2200
38,60
18 | [Ipommaii, I'ynecapsi! 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r MM proof 1980
Psi6unk Dnyapaa (1BeTOK
19 [ Aiiryn) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 T | 38,61 MM proof 2 662
20 | Caiimanyy-Tamn 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 2750
21| Cysepensslii Kpipreiscran 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,6 MM proof 2 860
Tamra — cUMBOJI €JUHCTBA
22 | KpIpreI3cKoro karaHara 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28t |38,60 MM proof 2 860
23 | TsokenoBoopysxeHHbIi BorH Kbipr{ 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 | 38,61 mm [ proof-like 3300
38,60
24 | Komy3 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28.28r MM proof 3195
25 neT HalMOHAIBHOU BaJIIOTE
25 |[KP 5 com Menb-HUKEb 1551 33,0 mm | uncirculated 550
26 | Kunuie KpIprbI30B-10pTa 1 com Menb-HUKeNb 12.0r ]30.00 mm | proof-like 495.00
30.00 mm
27| Vnak Tapteii (Me1b-HUKEIb) 1 com Menb-HUKETb 120r *30.00 proof-like
MM 1 000.00
38.61 mm
28 | Ynax Tapreim (cepedpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 31.10r | *38.61 proof
MM 3.900.00
29 [TIpemmer Gbita: KbIprbI3cKas Basa 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 v 38.61 MM «Proof» 2915
30 IIpever Gbira: aeMEHTHI ONEHKEL, 10 Cepebpo 925° 28,28 1 38.61 MM «Proof»
YKpaIUeHHUsI 2915
31 IIpenmer Guira: oEMEHTEL OIEXHILL, 1 Menb-HUKEb 12,00 r 30,00 Mmm | «Proof-like»
YKpaLICHHS 418
32 |° Jer Eppasuiickomy 10 Cepebpo 925 31,101 | 38,61 mm «Proof»
SKOHOMUYECKOMY COI03Yy 3344




100-51eTre HAIMOHAILHO-

33 | ocBoGomuTensHOro Boccranus 1916 |10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r 38,6 MM «Proof»
roja 2750
34 | bemmke canyy (cepedpo) ) Cepebpo 925° 28,28 r | 38.61 mm | proof 6 633
35 [Comy — 30 ser (cepedpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925° 28,28 1 | 38.61 MM | proof 4521
«Proof»
Beicokuii
36 | Taii-Tysik (cepedpo) 500 com Cepebpo 925° 500r 90.00 MM | pembed;
OKCHIUPOBAHU
e 102 630
Kapa-KbIprsi3ckoit aBTOHOMHOMI o
37 obnacTi — 100 nier (cepedpo) 10 com Cepebpo 925 25 38.61 mm proof 5302

Droof — MoHembl camozo 8bICOKO20 KA4ecmed, UMerouue COBEPUIEHHO POGHYIO 3ePKATILHYIO NOBEPXHOCHIb NOJIA U KOHMPACTUPYIOWUTL
C Hell Mamupo8anHblil PUCYHOK penveqha;

proof-like — monemui 6vicoxo2o Kauecmea, umerouue Mamogulii penved Ou3aiHa, OMAULAIOMCs OM Proof Cmenenblo 3ePKATbHOCIU
NO6EPXHOCMU NOAA,

uncirculated — monembl, umerowue pogryio, O1eCmAWYI0 NOBEPXHOCMb NOJAL U perbeqha, yemkue, sACHble TUHUU PUCYHKOS.

Komnnekimonnsie MoreTsl HanmonansHoro banka Keiprezckoit PecmyOnukyn MOHETHI MOXKHO KYIIUTh B Kacce [010BHOTO
ouca OAO «Aiibin bank» mo agpecy r. bumikek, yia. JlorBunenxko 14 (nepecexaer bokonbaesa).

MoHeTbI ponaroTcst GU3NIECKUM U FOPUANYECKHUM JIMIAM 334 HAIMYHBIA U Oe3HaIN4HBINA pacueT. Ten. kaccel: 46-02-85




ITpunoxenue Ne3

HaumeHoBaHHE PernOHAJIbHBIX IOAPA3IeJICHH I Tapugp

Hooxenckuii ¢-a Coeperarenbhas kacca Ne048-18-26 B 1. Koukop-Ata 0,40%
Hooxenckuii -1 CoeperarenpHas kacca No048-18-32 B c. Macchr 0,40%
Hooxenckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-18-54 r.Koukop-Ara 0,40%
Ouicknii ¢p-a Omckuii punuan 0,30%
Oumckuii -1 Coeperarensnas kacca Ne048-08-39 B r.Om Kypmamxanmga 0,30%
Ouicknii - Coep.kacca No048-08-57 r.Ow yn.MambipoBa 6/ 0,30%
Ouickmii - Coep.xacca Ne048-08-58 c/o Ker3pur-Kermrak yiu.K. Jlatka 0,30%
@uanan "Om-/laTka" Owmman "Om-/arka" 0,30%
Kananadarckmii ¢-1 Kananabarckuii Qpumuan 0,30%
Kbibuikuiicknii ¢-1 Keputkuiickuii Gpumman 0,30%
Kbi3blakuiickuii ¢-i CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-26-13 r.Ke3puikus 0,30%
®unuan "Aiib Bank -LleaTp" Owunman "Aiisun bank -Lentp” 0,30%
®uanaa "Aiib1 bank -LenaTp" CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-31-77 0,30%
®uauan "bumkex-M»apum" Owumman "bumkex-Maspum” 0,30%
®unuan "bumkex-M»apum" CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne 048-33-68 "Xapan Mall" 0,30%
Y3renckuii -1 V3reHckuit Gunman 0,30%
Barkenckuii ¢-i1 BartkeHckuii Gpuman 0,30%
Bumxkexckuii ¢-n Bummkexckuii punman 0,40%
BUII uentp ¢-1 @uman "BUIT uentp" 0,40%
BUII uentp ¢p-a Brie3nHas kacca asponopt Manac 0,40%
Bumkexkckuii ¢p-a CoeperarenbsHas kacca Ne048-02-08 na psiake Jopmoi 0,40%
Bumxkexckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-02-15 "bumkek-3anan" 0,40%
Bumkexckuii ¢-a CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-02-33, TLI "dpyn3ze+" 0,40%
Bumxkexckuii ¢-a Beiesnnas xacca peiok "Kymaiioepren" yn.I1.JIymymOsr 54 0,40%
Bumxkexckuii ¢-a Briesnnas xacca I'TI HK "Keipreiz temup xomy" 0,40%
AslamenMHCKHUI ¢-J1 ArnamenuHcKu# duman 0,40%
AslaMeTUHCKHI (-J1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-28-17 0,40%
AnlamenMHCKHUI -1 Briesnnas xacca I'Y "Kamactp” 0,40%
BenoBoackuii ¢p-i Bbenosonckuii prman 0,40%
BenoBoackuii ¢p-i CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-04-02 B c.AekcaHIpoBKa 0,40%
KanTckuii puianan Kanrckuit punnan 0,40%
Kapakoasckuii ¢-n Kapaxonbsckuii prmman 0,40%
Kapaxkoabckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-3-10 r.Kapaxon 0,40%
Kapaxkoasckuid ¢-a BriesmHas xacca B r.Kapakon 0,40%
Kapaxkoabckuii ¢-n Briesnnas kacca B 1. Kapaxkon yi. Ukanosa 11 0,40%
YonmonaruHCKUH (-1 YonnoHaTuHCKUH dunuan 0,40%
Yo1moHATHHCKHUI -1 Briesnnas xacca B 1. YonmoH-Arta, yin.AkuManuesa 2 0,40%
YoumonaTuHckuii -1 Brie3nnas kacca B I. YonnoH-Ara, yn.Coserckas 120 0,40%
Y3renckuii - Coeperarensnas kacca Ne048-9-03 B 1. Y3ren 0,30%
Y3renckuii ¢p-i CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-9-46 B c.Kyprrad 0,30%
Yirenckuii ¢-a CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-09-56, Varen, yn.Kommesa 0,30%
Hooxarckuii - Hooxarckuii dpunman 0,40%
Hooxkatckmii ¢-1 Coeperarenshas kacca Ne048-17-66 B c.)XKansr-Hooxkar 0,40%
Hooxarckuii - CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-17-74 c¢.Kox-XKap 0,40%
ApaBaHckuii puanan ApaBaHckuil pumman 0,40%
Kananabdarckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-11-16 B . Kananabar 0,40%
Kananadarckumii - CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-11-30 B 1. XKanmamabar 0,40%




Kananabdarckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-11-35 B ¢.Cyzak 0,40%
Kananadarckumii - CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-11-50 B ¢.OxTs10prcKoe 0,40%
Ana-bBykunckuii ¢p_J CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-10-34 B c.Ak-Kopron 0,40%
Agna-Bykunckuii ¢p_n CBK Ne048-10-72 Yatkanbckull p-H, ¢.Kanbim-Kbis 0,40%
Ana-Bykunckuii ¢_a Briesnnas xaceca I'Y "Kamactp” 0,40%
TokToryabckuii ¢-ia CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-01-24 B r.Kapakynb 0,40%
Hooxenckuii ¢-1 HooxeHckuii pumman 0,40%
Kepo6enckuii ¢p_a Kepbenckuit punman 0,40%
Bazapkoprouckuii ¢p_J bazapkoprouckuii Gprman 0,40%
Bazapkoprouckuii ¢p_Ja CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-30-01 B c.bazapkopron 0,40%
Ba3zapkoprouckmii ¢ Brresmaas xacca c.bazap-Kopron 0,40%
Ba3zapkoprouckuii ¢p_Ja CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-30-53 c.Apcranban 0,40%
Bazapkopronckuii ¢p_Ja Coep.kacca Ne048-30-59 c.bazap-Kopron yi. TekebaeBa 0,40%
Hapsbinckuii ¢-1 Hapreiackuit Gpumman 0,40%
Kouxopckuii ¢-a Koukopckuit punnan 0,40%
Barkenckuii ¢-i1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-12-42 B r.barken 0,40%
Jleitnexcknii ¢-a Jlelinexckuii dpunuan 0,40%
Jeitaexckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHast kacca Ne048-15-36 B a/o Kynyuay 0,40%
Jleiinexcknii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-15-44 r.lcdana 0,40%
Kapamxaiickmii - Coeperarenbhas kacca Ne048-29-47 B c. XanMuon 0,40%
Kapamkaiickuii ¢-a Briesnnas kacca I'Y "Kamactp” 0,40%
Aaa-Bykunckuii ¢p_a AnaGyknHCKU# rnman 0,40%
Kanamzkaiickuii ¢-a Kamamkaiicknit punman 0,40%
Kapacyiickuii ¢-a Kapacyiickuii Gpunman 0,30%
Kapacyiickunii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-25-07 B r.Kapacyy 0,30%
Kapacyiicknii ¢-a CoeperarenpHas kacca No048-25-41 B r.Kapacyy 0,30%
Kapacyiickunii ¢-1 CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-25-48 B c.Kamkap-Keimrak 0,30%
Kapacyiicknii ¢-n CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-25-64 B c.dypxar 0,30%
ro ro 0,40%
YoanonaTuHckuii -1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-14-14 B c. AHaHBEBO 0,50%
You-Anaiickuii puamnas Yon-Anaiickuii prmuan 0,50%
Tanacckuii ¢-i1 Tanacckuii ¢punman 0,50%
Tanacckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-07-06 B r.Tamac 0,50%
Tanacckuii ¢-J Coeperarenbhas kacca Ne048-07-21 B c.bakaii-Ara 0,50%
Kapa-byypunckuii ¢-u Kapa-Byypunckuii ¢punman 0,50%
Kapamoxkaiicknii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-29-78 0,40%
ToxkMokckuii ¢-1 Toxmoxckuil punnan 0,50%
Toxmoxckmii puanas CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-05-81 . Tokmox 0,50%
Kapaxkoabckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-03-70 c. TernaokmoueHKo 0,50%
Kapakyxkunckuii - Kapaxymxuacknit ¢prmman 0,50%
Kapaxymxunckmii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-21-45 B c.Kapakymxa 0,50%
Hooxenckuii ¢g-a CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-18-23 B rMaiinyy-Cyy 0,70%
Coxyaykckuii ¢p- Cokyykckuid pumamran 0,50%
Coxyaykcekuii ¢-J BrlesmHas xacca B 31aHnM a3pornopra "Manac" 0,50%
Coxyaykckuii ¢-J Briesnnas xacca B ¢.Cokyinyk 0,50%
Coxyaykckuii ¢p-J1 Brieznnas xacca B Cokynykckom I'PC 0,50%
Kern-Ory3ckuii puanan Ketu-Orysckuii Grmman 0,50%
Keru-Ory3ckumii puauas Brieznnas xacca B c. Kei3pui-Cyy 0,50%




Tronckuii ¢-J

Tromckuii Grmuan

0,50%

I'ynpunHckuii ¢-i lynpauHckuii dunmran 0,50%
I'yabunnckuii ¢-a Coeperarenphas kacca Ne048-13-49 B c. ['ynpua 0,50%
Toxmokckmii ¢-J CoeperarensHas kacca Ne048-5-67 B r.Kemun 0,50%
Kapa6antunckuii ¢-a Kapabantuackuii prnman 0,50%
KapaoanTunckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-23-69 B I1I'T Kaunzas! 0,50%
Kapab6antunckuii ¢p-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-23-76 yn. Kosxombepauesa 0,50%
BaabikunHcknii ¢-a BanpixunHCcKui punman 0,50%
BanbikunHckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-27-20 B c.bokon6aeBo 0,50%
BaabikunHckuii ¢-a Beiesnnas xkacca I'Y "Kagactp” 0,50%
Kapa-Bbyypunckuii ¢-a CoeperarenpHas kacca Ne048-22-18 B c. [lokpoBka 0,50%
Kouxopckmuii ¢-n CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-16-22 B c.Uaek 0,50%
ToxTorynbckuii -1 Tokrorynbckuit punman 0,40%
TokToryabckuii ¢-ia Coeperarenbaas kacca Ne048-01-60 B . TokTory:n 0,40%
TokToryJabckuii ¢-a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-01-73 c.Yu-Tepek 0,40%
KepoOenckuii ¢_a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-20-05 B [1I'T Lamansicaii 0,40%
Kepoenckuii ¢p_a CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-20-52 B c.Kapa-)Kbiraq 0,40%
KepoOenckuii ¢_a CBK No(048-20-71 r.Tamkomyp, mxp.Ctpoureneit 6/H 0,40%
Hapsbiackuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-06-43 B c.Kazapman 0,40%
Hapbiackuii ¢-a Coeperarenbhas kacca Ne048-06-19 c. Ar-bamisr 0,40%
Hapsbinckuii ¢-1 CoeperarenbHas kacca Ne048-06-27 B c. baeToBo 0,40%
I'yapuunckuii ¢-i Coeperarenbnas kacca Ne048-13-28 B c. Comy-Kopron 0,70%




